County Unemployment Rates
September 2014 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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RANKING OF COUNTY DATA

AREA

Lake
Sullivan
Fayette
Vigo
LaPorte
Vermillion
Lawrence
Grant
Greene
Jasper
Miami
Clay
Delaware
Ohio

St. Joseph
Starke
Wayne
Crawford
Fountain
Henry
Madison
Parke
Blackford
Dearborn
Franklin
Howard
Newton
Owen
Porter
Ripley
Jennings
Marion
Orange
Randolph
Washington
Benton
Putnam
Scott
Fulton
Floyd
Steuben
Union
Cass
Clark
Jefferson
Marshall

September 2014 (Preliminary)
Prepared October 20, 2014
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RANK
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AREA

Montgomery
Perry

Pike

Noble
Wabash
Allen
Carroll
DeKalb
Harrison
Monroe
Shelby
Vanderburgh
Decatur
Elkhart
Gibson
Huntington
Spencer
Tippecanoe
White
Brown
Morgan
Switzerland
Tipton
Clinton
Jay

Knox

Posey
Rush
Adams
Hancock
Johnson
Warrick
Hendricks
LaGrange
Warren
Whitley
Jackson
Martin
Pulaski
Boone
Kosciusko
Daviess
Wells
Bartholomew
Hamilton
Dubois

INDIANA
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AREA

GREENE (BLOOMINGTON MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HAMILTON (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HANCOCK (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HARRISON (LOUISVILLE MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HENDRICKS (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HENRY

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HOWARD (KOKOMO MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

HUNTINGTON

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY)

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

JAY

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

KNOX

September 2014

August 2014

September 2013 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

14997
14619
15070

154034
156078
150898

37783
38281
37065

19841
20035
19630

80147
81173
78465

22235
22634
21926

37401
37715
36345

19539
19325
19198

22005
22089
21611

15523
15666
15460

11207
11238
10913

16420
16393
16384

13363
13416
13347

76217
77202
74697

20235
20269
19711

EMPLOYED

14098
13593
13985

148153
149787
143465

36144
36543
35001

18914
19070
18402

76760
77607
74331

20946
21241
20255

35355
35529
33654

18633
18369
17995

21102
21097
20423

14589
14657
14319

10718
10710
10237

15612
15528
15298

12629
12641
12326

72935
73739
70627

19341
19346
18606

UNEMPLOYED

899
1026
1085

5881
6291
7433

1639
1738
2064

927
965
1228

3387
3566
4134

1289
1393
1671

2046
2186
2691

906
956
1203

903
992
1188

934
1009
1141

489
528
676

808
865
1086

724
775
1021

3282
3463
4070

894
923
1105

RATE
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